SPO Price List 24-10

Bulk Gasoline for Maui

Location

Fuel Type

03/02/24

03/09/24

03/16/24

03/23/24

03/30/24

04/06/24

04/13/24

04/20/24

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.673

$2.651

$2.679

$2.781

$2.784

$2.833

$2.842

$2.835

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.007

$2.994

$3.002

$3.062

$3.002

$3.076

$3.109

$3.007

Executive
Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.007

$2.994

$3.002

$3.062

$3.002

$3.076

$3.109

$3.007

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.791

$2.769

$2.797

$2.899

$2.902

$2.951

$2.960

$2.953

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.123

$3.110

$3.118

$3.178

$3.118

$3.192

$3.225

$3.123

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.711

$2.689

$2.717

$2.819

$2.822

$2.871

$2.880

$2.873

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.043

$3.030

$3.038

$3.098

$3.038

$3.112

$3.145

$3.043

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.685

$2.663

$2.691

$2.793

$2.796

$2.845

$2.854

$2.847

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.014

$3.001

$3.009

$3.069

$3.009

$3.083

$3.116

$3.014

10

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

B20 Biodiesel

$3.430

$3.419

$3.426

$3.474

$3.426

$3.485

$3.512

$3.430

11

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.691

$2.669

$2.697

$2.799

$2.802

$2.851

$2.860

$2.853

12

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.746

$2.724

$2.752

$2.854

$2.857

$2.906

$2.915

$2.908

13

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.075

$3.062

$3.070

$3.130

$3.070

$3.144

$3.177

$3.075

14

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.712

$2.690

$2.718

$2.820

$2.823

$2.872

$2.881

$2.874

15

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.726

$3.713

$3.721

$3.781

$3.721

$3.795

$3.828

$3.726

16

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.761

$2.739

$2.767

$2.869

$2.872

$2.921

$2.930

$2.923

17

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.226

$3.213

$3.221

$3.281

$3.221

$3.295

$3.328

$3.226

18

Executive

Department of Land and Natural Resources
Kaho'olawe Island Reserve Commission
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$4.116

$4.103

$4.111

$4.171

$4.111

$4.185

$4.218

$4.116




