	Location	Fuel Type	03/02/24	03/09/24	03/16/24	03/23/24	03/30/24	04/06/24	04/13/24	04/20/24
1	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.673	\$2.651	\$2.679	\$2.781	\$2.784	\$2.833	\$2.842	\$2.835
2	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.007	\$2.994	\$3.002	\$3.062	\$3.002	\$3.076	\$3.109	\$3.007
3	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.007	\$2.994	\$3.002	\$3.062	\$3.002	\$3.076	\$3.109	\$3.007
4	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.791	\$2.769	\$2.797	\$2.899	\$2.902	\$2.951	\$2.960	\$2.953
5	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.123	\$3.110	\$3.118	\$3.178	\$3.118	\$3.192	\$3.225	\$3.123
6	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.711	\$2.689	\$2.717	\$2.819	\$2.822	\$2.871	\$2.880	\$2.873
7	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.043	\$3.030	\$3.038	\$3.098	\$3.038	\$3.112	\$3.145	\$3.043
8	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.685	\$2.663	\$2.691	\$2.793	\$2.796	\$2.845	\$2.854	\$2.847
9	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.014	\$3.001	\$3.009	\$3.069	\$3.009	\$3.083	\$3.116	\$3.014
10	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	B20 Biodiesel	\$3.430	\$3.419	\$3.426	\$3.474	\$3.426	\$3.485	\$3.512	\$3.430
11	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.691	\$2.669	\$2.697	\$2.799	\$2.802	\$2.851	\$2.860	\$2.853
12	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.746	\$2.724	\$2.752	\$2.854	\$2.857	\$2.906	\$2.915	\$2.908
13	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.075	\$3.062	\$3.070	\$3.130	\$3.070	\$3.144	\$3.177	\$3.075
14	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.712	\$2.690	\$2.718	\$2.820	\$2.823	\$2.872	\$2.881	\$2.874
15	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.726	\$3.713	\$3.721	\$3.781	\$3.721	\$3.795	\$3.828	\$3.726
16	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.761	\$2.739	\$2.767	\$2.869	\$2.872	\$2.921	\$2.930	\$2.923
17	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.226	\$3.213	\$3.221	\$3.281	\$3.221	\$3.295	\$3.328	\$3.226
18	Executive Department of Land and Natural Resources Kaho`olawe Island Reserve Commission Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$4.116	\$4.103	\$4.111	\$4.171	\$4.111	\$4.185	\$4.218	\$4.116